MODEL NUMBER LENGTH GRATE PATTERN WEIGHT (lbs.)
P9000-QT-27 27" Quatro 7.50
P9000-QT-32 32" Quatro 7.50
P9000-QT-36 36" Quatro 7.50
P9000-QT-42 42" Quatro 7.50
P9000-QT-48 48" Quatro 7.50
P9000-QT-56 56" Quatro 7.50
P9000-SB-27 27" Subway 7.50
P9000-SB-32 32" Subway 7.50
P9000-SB-36 36" Subway 7.50
P9000-SB-42 42" Subway 7.50
P9000-SB-48 48" Subway 7.50
P9000-SB-56 56" Subway 7.50
P9000-TI-27 27" Tile Inlay 7.50
P9000-TI-32 32" Tile Inlay 7.50
P9000-TI-36 36" Tile Inlay 7.50
®
P9000 ALL STAINLESS STEEL
SHOWER CHANNELS
Page No:

(85mm)
1 1/2"
(38mm)
to
3"
(76mm)
2 1/2"
(63mm)
1" (25mm)
(Illustrated with
Quatro grate)
Compliance
HEELPROOF
ADA
MODEL NUMBER LENGTH GRATE PATTERN WEIGHT (lbs.)
P9000-WV-27 27" Wave 7.50
P9000-WV-32 32" Wave 7.50
P9000-WV-36 36" Wave 7.50
P9000-WV-42 42" Wave 7.50
P9000-WV-48 48" Wave 7.50
P9000-WV-56 56" Wave 7.50
P9000-WW-27 27" Wedgewire 7.50
P9000-WW-32 32" Wedgewire 7.50
P9000-WW-36 36" Wedgewire 7.50
P9000-WW-42 42" Wedgewire 7.50
P9000-WW-48 48" Wedgewire 7.50
P9000-WW-56 56" Wedgewire 7.50
QUATRO
TILE INLAY
WEDGEWIRE
WAVE
SUBWAY
GRATE OPTIONS
(3/8" recess)
P9000-TI-42 42" Tile Inlay 7.50
P9000-TI-48 48" Tile Inlay 7.50
P9000-TI-56 56" Tile Inlay 7.50
PERIMETER
P9000-PD-27 27" Perimeter 7.50
P9000-PD-32 32" Perimeter 7.50
P9000-PD-36 36" Perimeter 7.50
P9000-PD-42 42" Perimeter 7.50
P9000-PD-48 48" Perimeter 7.50
P9000-PD-56 56" Perimeter 7.50